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2019 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

December 31, 2018
January 1, 2019

Monday
Tuesday

New Year's Day
New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 21, 2019

Good Friday Friday April 19, 2019
Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2019
Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2019
Independence Day Friday July 5, 2019

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2019
Columbus Day Monday October 14, 2019
Veterans Day Monday November 11, 2019
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2019
Thanksgiving Day Friday November 29, 2019
Christmas Day Tuesday December 24, 2019
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2019
New Year's Day Tuesday December 31, 2019

Shoufd & holiday fali on a day that a county building is closed those empioyees are entitled
{0 @ holiday payback for that holiday. Employees that work in the Justice Center will use
their flex days () on the Primary and General Election Day. Those employees who are
not Justice Center employees will have two (2) flex days thaf can be used at the discretion
of the employee, with the depdrinisnt supervisor's approval,




